
AT St. Agnes Gym: AT St. Agnes Gym: AT Holy Spirit Gym: AT St. Agnes Gym:
5:00 PM 7-11 5:00 PM 5-6 6:00 PM 9-11 5:00 PM 8-1

6:00 PM 1-2 6:00 PM 1-10 7:00 PM 3-4 6:00 PM 10-7
AT St. Andrew Gym: AT St. Andrew Gym: AT St. Andrew Gym:
2:00 PM 10-5 3:00 PM 8-2 2:00 PM 4-11

AT Holy Spirit Gym: AT Holy Spirit Gym:
3:00 PM 9-3 3:00 PM 5-3

4:00 PM 6-8 4:00 PM 9-6

AT St. Agnes Gym: AT MBS Gym: AT St. Agnes Gym: AT St. Agnes Gym:
5:00 PM 3-1 2:00 PM 11-1 5:00 PM 5-2 5:00 PM 10-9

6:00 PM 4-9 3:00 PM 10-6 6:00 PM 1-7 6:00 PM 1-6
AT St. Andrew Gym: AT St. Andrew Gym: AT St. Andrew Gym:

2:00 PM 7-5 2:00 PM 9-8 2:00 PM 7-8
AT Holy Spirit Gym: AT Holy Spirit Gym: AT Holy Spirit Gym:

3:00 PM 8-10 3:00 PM 6-4 3:00 PM 4-5

4:00 PM 11-2 4:00 PM 11-3 4:00 PM 2-3
AT St. Agnes Gym:
5:00 PM 1-4
6:00 PM 5-8

AT St. Andrew Gym:

AT MBS Gym: 2:00 PM 10-11
2:00 PM 3-7 AT Holy Spirit Gym:
3:00 PM 2-4 3:00 PM 2-9

4:00 PM 6-7

(INFORMATION FOR COACHES AND THE GYM MANAGER LIST ON SEPARATE SHEET IN COACH PACKET)

Saturday, December 16, 2017

Sunday, January 7, 2018

Friday, January 12, 2018

2017-18 - CSAA BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

7
TH

  &  8
TH

  Grade Division #4 League

Sunday, January 21, 2018

Sunday, January 28, 2018

Sunday, December 3, 2017 Sunday, December 17, 2017

Sunday, December 10, 2017 Saturday, January 6, 2018 Sunday, January 14, 2018

www.loucsaa.org

MBS GYM = Most Blessed Sacrament Gym

CODE: CODE: CODE:

1 St. Agnes #4 5 St. Athanasius #4 9 Our Lady of Lourdes #4

2 St. Patrick #4 6 Holy Trinity #4 10 St. Gabriel #4

3 St. Mary Academy GREEN 7 St. Bernard #4 11 St. Albert #4

4 St. Margaret Mary #4 8 St. Michael BLACK

http://www.loucsaa.org/
http://www.loucsaa.org/
http://www.loucsaa.org/

